M1700008556

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200304031722

MI OCT -5 A 9: 56

E3 C5 -5 32 2 40

FILED

D. SCOTT OCT 6 2017

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 850-508-1891 (cell)

Date: (10/5/17 ACCT. 120160000072
Name:	Kane Frager Securities Group LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	10662874 (2/2)
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:	
Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	•
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 60
	Thank you!

COVER LETTER

	Registratio Division of	on Section Corporation	s					
CHD IEC			ities Group, LLC					
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company								
The enclo Existence	sed "Appl , and check	ication by Force are submitted	rign Limited Liability Com I to register the above refer	oany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tra ed liability	nsact Business in Florida," company to transact busin	Certificate of ess in Florida	F
Please ret	urn all cor	respondence co	oncerning this matter to the	following:				
	D	onato Anthony	y Montanaro					
	Name of Person							
	Kane Fraser Securities Group, LLC							
	Firm/Company							
	1816 SE 23rd Avenue							
	_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address				
	F	ort Lauderdale	, FL 33316					
			City/S	tate and Zip Code				
	dor	natoinontanaro	-			: A		
			E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	incation)		
			this matter, please call:			0.1		
	Jennifer D			at (456-86 (21 riine Telephone Number		
		Name o	f Contact Person	Ar ca Code				
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	r ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section stuilding ceutive Center Circle see, FL 32301			
Enclosed (is a check □ \$125.00	for the followi Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigsize \\$130.00 \text{Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	□ \$155,00 Filit Certified Copy	ng Fcc &	S \$160.00 Filing Felice of Status & Certified 66		FILED

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Kane Fraser Securities (Name of Foreign	Group, LLC Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited	Liabilit	Company, " "L.L.C., " or "L.L.C.")		
fif name unavailable, enter alternate ra	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ida. The	ternate name must include "Limited Liabs	lity Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	
Delaware Ourisdiction under the taw of which foreign limited liability company is organized)			(FEI number, if applicable)		
4. <u>N/A</u>	(Date first transacted business in Florids, if prior to r (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	egistration) liability)		
5 1816 SE 23rd Avenue	(age sections outlined as a section of the sections of the sections of the section of the sectio		1816 SE 23rd Avenue		
(Street Address of Principal Office)			(Mailing Addre	rss)	
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33	316		Post Lauderdaic, 1 D 33370		
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>1001</u>	acceptabl e)		
Name:	C T Corporation System				
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road				
•	Plantation		, Florida 33324 (Zip code		
Registered agent's accep	(Ciry)		(Zip code)	
and accept the obligation	ions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent. By: (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who have	signature)	Judith Argac Vice Presider and Assistant Sec authority to manage is/are:	o nt cretary	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	1	Itle or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
President & CEO	Donato Anthony Montanaro 1816 SE 23rd Avenue Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316	 - 		20NV OCT -	
		_ 			
(Use attachments if nece					
 Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be 	e of existence, no more than 90 days old, a consistence, no consistence of which it is organized. (If the certifical submitted)	duly a te is in	uthenticated by the official h a foreign language, a transla	aving cutlody of records in the tion of the certificate under oath	
10. This document is exe submitted in a document	cuted in accordance with section 605.020 to the Department of State constitutes a th)3 (1) (nird de	o), Florida Statutes. I am awa gree felony as provided for in	re that any false information is.817.155, F.S.	
	DAR. M. 1.				
	Signalur	e of an au	horized person		
	Donato Anthony Montanaro	os neintad	name of sience	· 	

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KANE FRASER SECURITIES GROUP, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

TILEU
MI OCT -5 A 9: 56
SECTÉ LA SSEE FLORIDI



Authentication: 203347837

Date: 10-05-17